4 5
ACCESS
Getting access to the ureter or kidney is essential
for every urologist treating stone burdens. Olympus
recognizes the importance of achieving this access
in a safe and time-efficient manner. Therefore, we
provide a comprehensive lineup of nitinol and PTFE
guidewires with various tip configurations to

EGSSC4526 4.5 Fr 26 cm
EGSSC4528 4.5 Fr 28 cm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Quadra-Coil Multi-Length Ureteral Stents (open ends)
Catalogue No. Diameter Length
EG5001945 4.5 Fr 22–28 cm
EG5001960 6.0 Fr 22–28 cm
EG5001970 7.0 Fr 22–28 cm
EG5001985 8.5 Fr 22–28 cm
Classic Double-Pigtail Stents, coated (open ends)
Catalogue No. Diameter Length
EG5604508 4.5 Fr   8 cm
EG5604510 4.5 Fr 10 cm
EG5604512 4.5 Fr 12 cm
EG5604514 4.5 Fr 14 cm
EG5604516 4.5 Fr 16 cm
EG5604518 4.5 Fr 18 cm
EG5604520 4.5 Fr 20 cm
EG5604522 4.5 Fr 22 cm
EG5604524 4.5 Fr 24 cm
EG5604526 4.5 Fr 26 cm
EG5604528 4.5 Fr 28 cm
EG5606020 6.0 Fr 20 cm
EG5606022 6.0 Fr 22 cm
TecoFlex Ureteral Stents
Lubri-Flex Ureteral Stents (open ends)
Catalogue No. Diameter Length
EG5554508 4.5 Fr 8 cm
EG5554510 4.5 Fr 10 cm
EG5554512 4.5 Fr 12 cm
EG5554514 4.5 Fr 14 cm
EG5554516 4.5 Fr 16 cm
EG5554518 4.5 Fr 18 cm
EG5554520 4.5 Fr 20 cm
EG5554522 4.5 Fr 22 cm
EG5554524 4.5 Fr 24 cm
EG5554526 4.5 Fr 26 cm
EG5554528 4.5 Fr 28 cm
EG5556022 6.0 Fr 22 cm
EG5556024 6.0 Fr 24 cm
EG5556026 6.0 Fr 26 cm
EG5556028 6.0 Fr 28 cm
EG5556030 6.0 Fr 30 cm
EG5557022 7.0 Fr 22 cm
EG5557024 7.0 Fr 24 cm
EG5557026 7.0 Fr 26 cm
EG5557028 7.0 Fr 28 cm
EG5557030 7.0 Fr 30 cm
EG5558522 8.5 Fr 22 cm
EG5558524 8.5 Fr 24 cm
EG5558526 8.5 Fr 26 cm
EG5558528 8.5 Fr 28 cm
EG5558530 8.5 Fr 30 cm
LithoStent Ureteral Stents (open ends)
Catalogue No. Diameter Length
EG5637008 7.0 Fr   8 cm
EG5637010 7.0 Fr 10 cm